NATIONAL Assessment Centi	re Services. will said	ws. SN.082008	30006	
Date In: 28/12/2006	Jeb description	Date &Timo	Completed .	Done by
7010 J. 1000 D. 17	SAS c-filling		· .	
Ref No: 1/38/ 1/3000/453/4	E-inulf (bjale ser, Aic	tlus)	J-	-
Veh No. SCH 1962K	I-Motor Claim Form			
0.01. 2017 2020 13.55	I-Motor W/O (Withle:			
ON (Th) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	1		•
		enarl .		~.
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Re			
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Ass't Report by Itax?	Hand to Owner/Wks	Faxt)
Profurred Witep / INC Assign Witep / QW: (10:25576 ·	INC()/Non-IN	IC()	
TP Panticulars Veh Nor	TSM .	Tel:	٠)
Owner / Driver: (Period: () Cover Type	:(.)
O. Condition	· Date	Ti.	111.07)
Confirmed by 1 (Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est Sintus (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-7	9%. P: 80-100%]	<u> </u>
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/N			
Bacess: (\$) Loading: \$1			THE STATE OF THE S	Herrican nu
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	ALTERNATION OF THE SECOND	及1999年1999年	NUXTIFE Z STORE	Ni
() Walk-In Customar i Customers In	formation strictly Confident	lal & Strictly NO roto	r of rapation.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasu	erer URGENTLY		• 13	·)
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoi	ice: VES() / NO() ; Towing Co: (enerally resugnesses	William Control
	STREET,	Next bloom	Programme and man	Sutanapa
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()	1.0		
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection	(·)			•
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	\$3000J ()	<u>: </u>		
	.,			Mark Control of the C
Injurý:			TO THE STATE OF TH	50,371
		ENVENTENT STREET STORY		
				- Landerson Pr
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Mark)	REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		Auden (Sahura)
NA2100495	. 1734	THE	10)	Missing:
	Strange Verthill Strange In the	Demure Assessment (3	100) KNG (210)	
THE THE PERSON NAMED IN TH	OPT	Pollow-Through Survey	1120 120	
Driver/Owner:	S) PT	plaiming stainst NC Only	(wef10Jen 2000)	
Contact No:	/\ M1)	• TT A- IN THE BUOM	*110	
Darnaged Portion:	7) 11	I Idao DA + SMRT Eurvay UC Additional Services:-		
	200	Si Caurlety Car/Tpt Allow	/•nu• 33	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	•N	6: Uspair Countdination	122	
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	A. Similar Managarana and Anna	Total Repel Thepedion	ordination 23	
A WALLOW & COMMUNICATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	- CANA CA COLOR - CANA CANA CANA CANA CANA CANA CANA CA	(NII) TP (K-a INC) -1		SWIND IN
Dal_lt	hivo	los dated	Fee Charged	ASSESSED TO THE PARTY OF THE PA
	Tavo	tes dated		

.. 1 . ph 11 1.30

SND820CS0006 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721]

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 28/12/2020 15:06 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (28/12/2020 15:06 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

28/12/2020 15:06 (SGT)

24/12/2020 13:35 (SGT)

KPE, Singapore

TOWARDS MCE BEFORE KPE TUNNEL ENTRANCE

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLA7962E

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

WU JIA LIANG PAUL

SXXXX031A

paulwu.score@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-91802771

+65-91802771

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Subaru XV

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

AIG

Comprehensive

207016315

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

WU JIA LIANG PAUL SXXXX031A

Date Of Driving Page	00/04/2000
Date Of Driving Pass	06/04/2009
Driving experience Gender	11 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
	Male (D) A COS OLOGOTZA
	(Phone) +65-91802771
Alt. Phone Number	+65-91802771
Email Address Address	paulwu.score@gmail.com
Address complement	BLK 298A COMPASSVALE STREET
Postcode	#06-182 541298
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	res
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	NO
Validie Negistration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	*1
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	46 •:
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Chain Collision
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
rioda Gariace	Diy
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	3
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	1
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No No
If yes, against whom?	100
ii yoo, agaiist iiiisiii	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
SINGUING PARCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
TEAGE NEI EN TO ONE TOTT EAR	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
ATTACHWENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No.
Was there any audio recorded?	No
This there any additionated?	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
DETAILS OF OTHE	N VEHICLE PROPERTY I
Vehicle Registration Number	SMP3297C
Vehicle Manufacturer	Honda
Vehicle Model	*
Vehicle Variant	~~ **
Vehicle Colour	 일
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-94299489
Address	(A) 11.24676 - 15.64676 (17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.1
Address complement	<u>2</u>
Doetcodo	

Doetrodo

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) Involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel

Name: NRIC/FIN No. neys Signature

SKETCH PLAN

HE TOWARDS MCK		AI		
Stock Kelk Tunnel	1 .	4	V-A) SLA 7962E	Subaru
EN TRONUC		A	VB) SMP3297C	Honda
			V () SIMD S3037	Nissan

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

00	+le	Stated	dute	and	time,	I	vehille	`n'	W) a 5	
JYAV	elling	on the	Stuted	Ven	ν <u>ε. Ι</u>	M 0.7	tras	elling	3411	aught
177	my	ion, +	le vel	we	Whom	d of	M	James	ck	brake,
Vyc	OP S	Sperry I	mnedi	unte (g	cipp	hed	brakes	40	My	Vehale
		n to								
hid	His	5,02	vehul	indyor	+. hou	Vever	tle	VXX	+ v	nower
I -	eH_	an impact	agains	t my	Stat	Char	yeh	rele	V @ 0.V	portion
2 Nov.	tly	I 90+	out a	nd	realised	I	whs	INV	olved	14 0
3	FOY	Chair	collis	von I	Z Wish	to a	state t	hot -	tle 119	приот
alro	caused	my vel	nu to	graze	d aga	and	the la	vall	Oh	my
V	ight.						S 11 II		**********	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Email: sm@idac.com.sg Tel no: 6555 6888 *If no proper documents are produced, IDAC shall not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week. Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A) Date of Accident: 24/12/2020 (dd/mm/yy) Time of Accident: (24-HR-FORMAT) Vehicle No.: SLA 7962 E Vehicle Make & Model / Engine (cc): SUBARU Exact location of Accident: KPE TOWARDS MCE BEFORE KPE TUNNEL ENTRANCE Policyholder's Name / IC No. : WU JIA LIANG PAUL S7924031A Driver's Name / IC No.: WU JIA LIANG PAUL S7924031A (As Above) Driver's Contact No. : 9180 2771 Company Contact No / Owner Contact No: Driver's Address: 298A COMPASSVALE STREET #06-182 S541298 Owner Email address: paulwu.score@gmail.com ____ Insurance Company : AIG Driver Email address : paulwu.score@gmail.com Relationship between Owner & Driver: (Please CIRCLE one only) Owner / Spouse / Children / Friend / Parents / Sibling / Relative / Employee / Hirer or Others specify: OWNER What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one only) Own Insurance / ✓ Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against) / ☐ Reporting (For Record Purpose) Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident? Occupation (nature of job) Indoor/ Outdoor Private use / Work purpose *No. of Passengers (Including Driver): 01 *Passanger Name: Gender: *Passanger Name: Gender: Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day of accident) Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others: Was there any video captured by your Car Camera? Yes / ✓ No Any Injuries: Yes / V No (If YES) Injured Person' Name: Injured Person in Which Vehicle: Injuries Sustain: Police Report filed: Yes / V No (If YES) Which Police Station: The Other Party(s) Details: _ Vehicle No: SMP 3297 C (B) 1. Driver's Name / IC No: Driver's Contact No: 9429 9489. ___Insurance Company : Driver's Contact No: _____Insurance Company : *Independent Witness (If Any): ___ ____Contact No: _____ Preferred Workshop Name: ____



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : WU JIA LIANG PAUL

Period of Insurance : 19 Nov 2020 To 16 Mar 2022 Engine No.

: FB16Y191326

Chassis No.

: JF1GP3KC5GG167889

Vehicle No.

: SLA7962E

Policy No.

: 2070163615

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 18 Nov 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

: SUBARU XV 1.6

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,600.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

Driver Restriction

: NA

First Year of Registration : 2016

Off Peak Car : No

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

a) The Policyholder

a) the Poscyhorder.

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with Nather permission.

This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or thexpenenced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") If You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years" driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving furtion, driving fest, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

* Limitations rendered Inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melaysis) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$1000 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$1000

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

WU JIA LIANG PAUL

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRES (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres/ AIG Authorised Repairers (For cisins related repairs). Any accident repeirs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hottine at +65 6338 6200. Azematively. You may refer to AIG website www.aig sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG."

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

I'We hereby carefy that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehiclas (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Melaysia).

Insure Link Pte Ltd

2 Kallang Avenue #08-16

CT Hub S(339407)

Off: 6444 4644

2 KALLANG AVE #08-16 CT HUB

Fax: 6444 0040

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

SINGAPORE 339407

INSURE LINK PTE LTD

0501295000

Underwritten by AJG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Kim San Shaun Ang